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Extrato por período
Cliente: INST NAC DE D P PROF - INDPP

Conta: 4064 / 003 / 00001844-3

Data: 28/09/2020 - 18:31

Mês: Setembro/2020

Período: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 26,90 C

01/09/2020 000237 CRED TED 70,00 C 96,90 C

01/09/2020 000237 CRED TED 70,00 C 166,90 C

01/09/2020 000341 CRED TED 70,00 C 236,90 C

01/09/2020 011411 CRED TEV 70,00 C 306,90 C

01/09/2020 011627 CRED TEV 70,00 C 376,90 C

01/09/2020 011946 CRED TEV 70,00 C 446,90 C

01/09/2020 111096 DOC ELET 70,00 C 516,90 C

01/09/2020 644429 DOC ELET 70,00 C 586,90 C

01/09/2020 716888 DOC ELET 70,00 C 656,90 C

01/09/2020 767358 DOC ELET 70,00 C 726,90 C

02/09/2020 000033 CRED TED 70,00 C 796,90 C

02/09/2020 021250 DP DIN LOT 70,00 C 866,90 C

02/09/2020 113134 DOC ELET 70,00 C 936,90 C

02/09/2020 057389 DOC ELET E 200,00 D 736,90 C

02/09/2020 057389 TAR DOC EL 10,00 D 726,90 C

04/09/2020 000001 CRED TED 70,00 C 796,90 C

04/09/2020 000033 CRED TED 70,00 C 866,90 C

04/09/2020 040908 DP DIN LOT 70,00 C 936,90 C

04/09/2020 041542 DP DIN LOT 23,00 C 959,90 C

08/09/2020 000001 CRED TED 70,00 C 1.029,90 C

08/09/2020 000077 CRED TED 70,00 C 1.099,90 C

08/09/2020 000077 CRED TED 70,00 C 1.169,90 C

08/09/2020 000260 CRED TED 23,00 C 1.192,90 C

08/09/2020 000290 CRED TED 70,00 C 1.262,90 C

08/09/2020 000323 CRED TED 70,00 C 1.332,90 C

08/09/2020 000341 CRED TED 70,00 C 1.402,90 C

08/09/2020 000341 CRED TED 24,00 C 1.426,90 C
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08/09/2020 080849 CRED TEV 23,00 C 1.449,90 C

08/09/2020 081930 CRED TEV 70,00 C 1.519,90 C

08/09/2020 080914 DP DIN LOT 200,00 C 1.719,90 C

08/09/2020 080945 DP DIN LOT 70,00 C 1.789,90 C

08/09/2020 081632 DP DIN LOT 70,00 C 1.859,90 C

08/09/2020 181202 DOC ELET 70,00 C 1.929,90 C

08/09/2020 234099 DOC ELET 70,00 C 1.999,90 C

08/09/2020 300053 DOC ELET 23,00 C 2.022,90 C

08/09/2020 337623 DOC ELET 93,00 C 2.115,90 C

08/09/2020 475806 DOC ELET 70,00 C 2.185,90 C

08/09/2020 959643 DOC ELET 70,00 C 2.255,90 C

08/09/2020 082020 DB CEST PJ 69,00 D 2.186,90 C

09/09/2020 000033 CRED TED 23,00 C 2.209,90 C

09/09/2020 000237 CRED TED 23,00 C 2.232,90 C

09/09/2020 004064 DP DIN ATM 70,00 C 2.302,90 C

09/09/2020 091225 DP DIN LOT 163,00 C 2.465,90 C

09/09/2020 000018 DOC ELET 70,00 C 2.535,90 C

09/09/2020 141793 DOC ELET 70,00 C 2.605,90 C

10/09/2020 000001 CRED TED 70,00 C 2.675,90 C

10/09/2020 004064 DP DIN ATM 70,00 C 2.745,90 C

10/09/2020 101607 DP DIN LOT 70,00 C 2.815,90 C

11/09/2020 111331 CP MAESTRO 144,20 D 2.671,70 C

11/09/2020 111634 CP MAESTRO 200,00 D 2.471,70 C

14/09/2020 000033 CRED TED 70,00 C 2.541,70 C

14/09/2020 000260 CRED TED 70,00 C 2.611,70 C

14/09/2020 141238 DP DIN LOT 70,00 C 2.681,70 C

14/09/2020 141454 DP DIN LOT 423,00 C 3.104,70 C

14/09/2020 265216 DOC ELET 70,00 C 3.174,70 C

14/09/2020 589204 DOC ELET 70,00 C 3.244,70 C

14/09/2020 121342 CP MAESTRO 33,80 D 3.210,90 C

14/09/2020 121715 CP MAESTRO 188,44 D 3.022,46 C

14/09/2020 131705 CP MAESTRO 1.556,08 D 1.466,38 C

15/09/2020 000001 CRED TED 88,00 C 1.554,38 C

15/09/2020 084628 DOC ELET 70,00 C 1.624,38 C

17/09/2020 171103 CP MAESTRO 136,10 D 1.488,28 C

17/09/2020 171133 CP MAESTRO 37,00 D 1.451,28 C

17/09/2020 171351 ENVIO TEV 642,90 D 808,38 C

18/09/2020 181352 CP MAESTRO 50,00 D 758,38 C

18/09/2020 181639 CP MAESTRO 192,00 D 566,38 C
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22/09/2020 271896 DOC ELET 360,00 C 926,38 C

24/09/2020 038741 PAGSEGURO 0,46 C 926,84 C

24/09/2020 038741 PAGSEGURO 0,38 C 927,22 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


